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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sokha Grossman457
Head Over Heels

9.200 9.325 9.5509.450 37.525
1T 2 1 1 1

1

Elana Candiotti-Pacheco487
Redwood Empire

9.025 9.400 9.0508.200 35.675
5 1 10 6 2

2

Nichole Osugi511
West Valley

9.100 8.000 9.2509.125 35.475
3 10T 2T 3 3

3

Morgan Chall483
Peninsula

9.200 8.150 9.2758.700 35.325
1T 8 8 2 4

4

Carol Chiles471
North Bay

8.700 8.800 9.1508.425 35.075
10 4 9 4T 5

5

Alex Esmerian468
Miyagi

8.750 8.000 9.1509.125 35.025
8 10T 2T 4T 6

6

Gaelyn Walche439
Davis Diamonds

8.900 8.100 8.9008.850 34.750
6 9 4 8 7

7

Megan Fuhrmann462
Liberty

8.725 8.925 8.3258.725 34.700
9 3 7 10 8

8

Alexandra Felix500
Technique

9.075 8.300 8.5008.775 34.650
4 6T 6 9 9T

9T

Hannah Takekawa416
Byers Elk Grove

8.825 8.775 8.2508.800 34.650
7 5 5 11 9T

9T

Jade Barde491
Santa Cruz

8.500 8.300 9.0258.175 34.000
11 6T 11 7 11

11



Meet Results Page: 12011 Nor-Cal State Championships

Level 9 - Junior B
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 3/25/2011McNair High School
Jennifer Krause
9550 Ronald E. McNair Way
Stockton, CA 95210
(209) 477-8978   (209) 464-5393 Fax
3/25/2011 - 3/27/2011

Session 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emily Liddle403
Airborne

9.625 9.525 9.3509.350 37.850
1 1 1 3T 1

1

Ariana Harger421
CGA

9.325 9.500 9.5758.675 37.075
2 2 7 1 2

2

Ashley Fulton402
Airborne

8.925 8.900 9.4009.175 36.400
7T 4T 3 2 3

3

Valentina Barbalinardo452
Gymfinity

9.200 8.525 9.3509.250 36.325
4T 9 2 3T 4

4

Allie Hale501
Technique

9.200 9.125 8.9758.475 35.775
4T 3 8 8 5

5

Sabrina Smelser485
Performance

8.650 8.800 9.0508.950 35.450
11 6 5 6T 6

6

Haley Jones451
GymStars Modesto

8.925 8.900 8.4509.000 35.275
7T 4T 4 12 7

7

Ann Stockwell446
Extreme

8.700 8.600 8.8008.900 35.000
10 8 6 10 8

8

Bria Standley474
North Bay

9.275 8.725 8.3757.700 34.075
3 7 13 13 9

9

Courtney Spoutz513
West Valley

9.025 7.750 9.0758.150 34.000
6 12 11 5 10

10

Megan Bull441
Dream Xtreme

8.825 8.100 8.6258.250 33.800
9 11 10 11 11

11

Stephanie McCullough469
Miyagi

8.025 8.300 8.9257.850 33.100
13 10 12 9 12

12

Nala Payton431
Champion

8.125 0.000 9.0508.375 25.550
12 13 9 6T 13

13
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Lyla Kelley458
Head Over Heels

9.325 9.350 9.2259.125 37.025
1 2T 2 5 1

1

Kiana Gordon479
Pacific West

8.825 9.350 9.5009.250 36.925
9 2T 1 1 2

2

Michele Paradis482
Pacific West

9.275 9.450 9.3758.550 36.650
2 1 9 2 3

3

Katherine Magill450
Gold Country

8.975 9.300 8.9258.675 35.875
6T 4 6T 7 4

4

Whitney Estrada506
West Coast

8.875 8.875 9.0009.100 35.850
8 5 3 6 5

5

Amanda Presswood418
Byers Roseville

9.000 8.750 9.2758.675 35.700
5 6 6T 3 6

6

Melanie Francisco410
Byers Elk Grove

9.050 8.200 8.8758.825 34.950
4 7 5 8 7

7

Katelyn Kleinheinz507
West Coast

8.975 8.000 8.7509.000 34.725
6T 9 4 10 8

8

Lea Fong461
Miyagi

8.650 7.550 8.8008.650 33.650
11 10 8 9 9

9

Sheridan Kazek473
North Bay

8.675 8.050 8.2758.275 33.275
10 8 10 11 10

10

Heather Hovander442
Edge

9.200 0.000 9.2500.000 18.450
3 11 11 4 11

11


